LUNA 722
13
EMERGENCY LUMINAIRES
Luminarias de Emergencia
Аварийное освещение
TYPE
TYPE
TYPE

ACCESSORY
SUPPLY UNIT for emergency lighting systems (five LED  luminaries)
TYPE CODE
3h emergency operation 090-00047
MOUNTING HOUSING
TYPE CODE
 Luna 1 090-99010
Luna 2 090-99020
207x37
180
120
12
374x37
320
195
12
374x37
320
195
12
 LUNA 1 RECESSED LED 16m
TYPE CODE
  Arrow down one sided 090-04006PU-1S
Arrow down two sided 090-04006PU-2S
Arrow left 090-04006PL
Arrow right 090-04006PR
Order supply unit separately
 LUNA 2 RECESSED LED 28m
TYPE CODE
   Arrow down one sided 090-04206PU-1S
Arrow down two sided 090-04206PU-2S
Arrow left 090-04206PL
Arrow right 090-04206PR
Order supply unit separately
 LUNA 2 RECESSED 8W T16 G5 EVG
TYPE CODE
   Arrow down one sided 090-142#6PU-1S
Arrow down two sided 090-142#6PU-2S
Arrow left 090-142#6PL
Arrow right 090-142#6PR
p
F
350mA A
s
F
350mA A
s
E
220-240V A
s
207x37
1100
120
180
347x37
1100
195
320
 LUNA 1 SUSPENDED LED 16m
TYPE CODE
  Arrow down one sided 090-06006PU-1S
Arrow down two sided 090-06006PU-2S
Arrow left 090-06006PL
Arrow right 090-06006PR
Order supply unit separately
 LUNA 2  SUSPENDED LED 28m
TYPE CODE
   Arrow down one sided 090-06206PU-1S
Arrow down two sided 090-06206PU-2S
Arrow left 090-06206PL
Arrow right 090-06206PR
Order supply unit separately
F
350mA A
s
F
350mA A
s
EMERGENCY
090-_ _ _   1_ _ _  1h Accupack
3_ _ _  3h Accupack
E
LED emergency luminaire, suspended with acrylic sign
Visibility distance 16m or 28m (EN 1838)
ESP
Luminaria LED de emergencia pendular, con tablero acrílico indicador
Amplitud de identi� cación según la norma EN 1838 de 16m o 28m
RU
Подвесной аварийный светильник с маркировкой
Дистанция видимости 16 или 28м. (EN 1838)
E
LED emergency luminaire, ceiling mounted with acrylic sign
Available with high-performance LED or 8W � uorescent
ESP